
Hisar - Kacheguda Special Fare Summer Special/07056 - Exp - SCR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to AN/Amalner 

7h 55m - 486 km - 3 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HSR Hisar Junction 12:35 0 1 0 65 212 NWR
2 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 0 1 70 77 NWR
3 CUR Churu Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 128 74 286 NWR
4 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 171 67 NWR
5 RJR Rajaldesar 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 188 91 307 NWR
6 SDGH Sri Dungargarh 16:03 16:05 2m 0 1 234 42 272 NWR
7 BKN Bikaner Junction 17:50 18:10 20m 1 308 58 NWR
8 NOK Nokha 19:16 19:18 2m 0 1 372 94 322 NWR
9 NGO Nagaur 19:51 19:56 5m 0 1 423 70 296 NWR
10 MTD Merta Road Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 480 69 NWR
11 JU Jodhpur 22:20 22:30 10m 0 1 583 48 241 NWR
12 LUNI Luni Junction 23:10 23:13 3m 0 1 615 77 NWR
13 PMY Pali Marwar 23:45 23:48 3m 0 1 657 26 NWR
14 MJ Marwar Junction 01:00 01:05 5m 0 2 687 114 NWR
15 FA Falna 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 754 81 283 NWR
16 ABR Abu Road 02:55 03:05 10m 0 2 852 50 262 NWR
17 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 905 56 231 WR
18 MSH Mahesana Junction 05:20 05:22 2m 0 2 970 44 93 WR
19 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:55 07:05 10m 0 2 1038 42 52 WR
20 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:27 09:32 5m 0 2 1138 74 36 WR
21 ST Surat 11:17 11:22 5m 0 2 1268 75 59 WR
22 NDB Nandurbar 13:30 13:32 2m 0 2 1429 65 203 WR
23 AN Amalner 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 1524 30 186 WR
24 JL Jalgaon Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 2 1579 52 209 CR
25 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:10 17:12 2m 0 2 1603 59 205 CR
26 MKU Malkapur 18:03 18:05 2m 2 2 1653 95 248 CR
27 SEG Shegaon 18:38 18:40 2m 2 2 1705 32 276 CR
28 AK Akola Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 3 2 1742 64 598 CR
29 WHM Washim 21:09 21:10 1m 0 2 1822 85 554 SCR
30 HNL Hingoli Deccan 21:44 21:45 1m 0 2 1869 78 466 SCR
31 BMF Basmat 22:30 22:32 2m 0 2 1928 35 391 SCR
32 PAU Purna Junction 23:10 23:30 20m 2 1950 52 382 SCR
33 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 00:05 00:10 5m 0 3 1980 21 362 SCR
34 MUE Mudkhed Junction 01:13 01:15 2m 0 3 2003 74 372 SCR
35 BSX Basar 02:03 02:05 2m 0 3 2062 41 344 SCR
36 NZB Nizamabad Junction 02:48 02:50 2m 0 3 2091 64 383 SCR
37 KMC Kamareddi 03:39 03:40 1m 0 3 2143 86 SCR
38 WDR Wadiaram 04:10 04:12 2m 0 3 2186 49 SCR
39 MED Medchal 04:59 05:00 1m 0 3 2224 13 SCR
40 KCG Kacheguda 07:30 0 3 2257 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 26 2024 (09:19)

May 26 2024 (09:19)

1

1


